Rudnytskyi Andrii Mykolaiovych

Category
Date of birth
Place of birth

Last position

risks

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Dec. 5, 1973
Kamyanets-Podilskyi, Khmelnytsyi region

Prosecutor's office of Rivhe Oblast (Region), Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

1. There is no information on the value of 3 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration

for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/645
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/645
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/d82e9686-8996-4156-b9d5-875123a004d0

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Rudnytskyi Volodymyr Andriiovych son —

Rudnytska Olena Andriivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52788
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52787
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52787
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52787
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52787

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 npokypaTypa KipoBarpancbkoi 42 749,93 —
obnacTi, 3aCTYyNHUK NMPOKypopa
obnacTi

2018 npokypaTypa KipoBarpancbkoi 40 149,29 —
obnacTi, 3aCTyNHUK NpoKypopa
obnacTi

2017 npokypaTypa KipoBarpancbkoi 18 271,03 —
obnacTi, 3aCTyNHUK NMPOKypopa
obnacTi

2016 [lpokypaTypa OnecbKoi 7 826,38 —
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK Bigdiny
Harnsgy 3a oAep>XaHHAaM
3aKOHIB OpraHamu, fiKki BeayTb
B6opoTbby 3 OpraHizoBaHoOO
3JI04MHHICTIO, YNpPaB/liHHSA
Harnsgy y KpMMiHasibHOMY
npoBaA >XeHHi NPOKypaTypwn
Opecbkoi obnacTi

2015 [lpokypaTypa OnecbKoi 7 048,16 —
obnacTi, HavYanbHUK Bigdiny
Harnsagy 3a oOep>XaHHAM
3aKOHIiB opraHamu, sKi BeayTb
6opoTbby 3 OpraHi3oBaHoOO
3/I0MUHHICTIO, YNpaBJiHHA
Harnagy y KpumiHaabHOMY
MPOBaZ>XEHHI NpoKypaTypu
Opecbkoi obnacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a32d09d6-e135-4655-8ae6-e0b1884b8195
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bd9c671-f47c-4d7f-8929-06e1e7dd8201
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b04f0f38-a612-46aa-bbb2-dcf5a5905db2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9221033b-2cbb-48ab-8c73-96f71e425d00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9397bb97-f6eb-47a6-9694-85d825149c74

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

49 108,00

430
000,00

20 887,00

430
000,00

430
000,00

40 195,00

430
000,00

449
000,00

1,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a32d09d6-e135-4655-8ae6-e0b1884b8195
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a32d09d6-e135-4655-8ae6-e0b1884b8195
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a32d09d6-e135-4655-8ae6-e0b1884b8195
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bd9c671-f47c-4d7f-8929-06e1e7dd8201
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bd9c671-f47c-4d7f-8929-06e1e7dd8201
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bd9c671-f47c-4d7f-8929-06e1e7dd8201
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b04f0f38-a612-46aa-bbb2-dcf5a5905db2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b04f0f38-a612-46aa-bbb2-dcf5a5905db2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b04f0f38-a612-46aa-bbb2-dcf5a5905db2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9221033b-2cbb-48ab-8c73-96f71e425d00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9221033b-2cbb-48ab-8c73-96f71e425d00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9221033b-2cbb-48ab-8c73-96f71e425d00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9397bb97-f6eb-47a6-9694-85d825149c74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9397bb97-f6eb-47a6-9694-85d825149c74

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 9 869,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9397bb97-f6eb-47a6-9694-85d825149c74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a32d09d6-e135-4655-8ae6-e0b1884b8195
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bd9c671-f47c-4d7f-8929-06e1e7dd8201
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b04f0f38-a612-46aa-bbb2-dcf5a5905db2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9221033b-2cbb-48ab-8c73-96f71e425d00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9397bb97-f6eb-47a6-9694-85d825149c74

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2320.0 sq.

2320.0 sq.

2320.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

122.4 sq. m (1)

122.4 sq. m (1)

122.4 sq. m (1)

124.7 sq. m
(2)

119.9sg. m
(2)

119.9sg. m
(2)

123.6sg. m
(2)

52.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a32d09d6-e135-4655-8ae6-e0b1884b8195
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bd9c671-f47c-4d7f-8929-06e1e7dd8201
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b04f0f38-a612-46aa-bbb2-dcf5a5905db2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9221033b-2cbb-48ab-8c73-96f71e425d00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9397bb97-f6eb-47a6-9694-85d825149c74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a32d09d6-e135-4655-8ae6-e0b1884b8195
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bd9c671-f47c-4d7f-8929-06e1e7dd8201
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b04f0f38-a612-46aa-bbb2-dcf5a5905db2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9221033b-2cbb-48ab-8c73-96f71e425d00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9397bb97-f6eb-47a6-9694-85d825149c74

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -

2018 —

2017 e XtoHpan CoHaTa 2011

2016 e XIOHAawnm coHaTa 2011

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Sept. 11, 2020 — Prosecutor's office of Rivne
Oblast (Region), Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a32d09d6-e135-4655-8ae6-e0b1884b8195
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bd9c671-f47c-4d7f-8929-06e1e7dd8201
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b04f0f38-a612-46aa-bbb2-dcf5a5905db2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9221033b-2cbb-48ab-8c73-96f71e425d00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9397bb97-f6eb-47a6-9694-85d825149c74
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/645
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/645

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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